
Date Time Home Away

Saturday, April 20, 2024 12:00 PM Amaia Martini Bar (P) F.E. French Construction (P)

Saturday, April 20, 2024 1:30 PM GT Building Corp (P) Chick-fil-A (P)

Monday, April 22, 2024 6:15 PM Amaia Martini Bar (P) Restuccia Construction (P)

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:15 PM Restuccia Construction (P) Chick-fil-A (P)

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 7:30 PM F.E. French Construction (P) GT Building Corp (P)

Saturday, April 27, 2024 12:00 PM GT Building Corp (P) Amaia Martini Bar (P)

Saturday, April 27, 2024 1:30 PM F.E. French Construction (P) Restuccia Construction (P)

Monday, April 29, 2024 6:15 PM Chick-fil-A (P) Amaia Martini Bar (P)

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 6:15 PM Chick-fil-A (P) F.E. French Construction (P)

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 7:30 PM Restuccia Construction (P) GT Building Corp (P)

Saturday, May 4, 2024 12:00 PM GT Building Corp (P) F.E. French Construction (P)

Saturday, May 4, 2024 1:30 PM Chick-fil-A (P) Restuccia Construction (P)

Monday, May 6, 2024 6:15 PM F.E. French Construction (P) Amaia Martini Bar (P)

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 6:15 PM Chick-fil-A (P) GT Building Corp (P)

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 7:30 PM Restuccia Construction (P) Amaia Martini Bar (P)

Saturday, May 11, 2024 12:00 PM GT Building Corp (P) Restuccia Construction (P)

Saturday, May 11, 2024 1:30 PM Amaia Martini Bar (P) Chick-fil-A (P)

Monday, May 13, 2024 6:15 PM Restuccia Construction (P) F.E. French Construction (P)

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 6:15 PM Amaia Martini Bar (P) GT Building Corp (P)

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 7:30 PM F.E. French Construction (P) Chick-fil-A (P)

Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:00 PM Chick-fil-A (P) Restuccia Construction (P)

Saturday, May 18, 2024 1:30 PM Amaia Martini Bar (P) F.E. French Construction (P)

Monday, May 20, 2024 6:15 PM F.E. French Construction (P) GT Building Corp (P)

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 6:15 PM GT Building Corp (P) Chick-fil-A (P)

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 7:30 PM Restuccia Construction (P) Amaia Martini Bar (P)

Note change in week 3: A team was scheduled to play twice on the same day in error.
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